
PPR JUNE 2016
6/4/2016

Detailed Match Results (by time)

Match Final Stage 1 Pizza Hut Stage 2 Holy Smokes Stage 3 Tenney & Sons Barber S… Stage 4 Chain-O-Lakes Jail Stage 5 Quine-Freeman Train

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

1 Cowboy Carty W 88.74 11 18.46 0 0 0 18.46 2 17.09 0 0 0 17.09 1 18.75 0 0 0 18.75 1 17.12 0 0 0 17.12 2 17.32 0 0 0 17.32 5

2 Straight Arrow Hombre W 94.28 19 16.80 1 0 0 21.80 8 21.00 0 0 0 21.00 5 19.26 0 0 0 19.26 2 17.57 0 0 0 17.57 3 14.65 0 0 0 14.65 1

3 Deuce  Stevens MG 97.00 28 18.42 1 0 0 23.42 13 17.99 0 0 0 17.99 2 19.38 1 0 0 24.38 10 16.32 0 0 0 16.32 1 14.89 0 0 0 14.89 2

4 Short Term Emory CB 103.68 27 18.42 0 0 0 18.42 1 19.59 0 0 0 19.59 4 22.66 0 0 0 22.66 5 20.01 0 0 0 20.01 5 18.00 1 0 0 23.00 12

5 Wild Walt GF 112.98 42 21.39 0 0 0 21.39 6 21.77 0 0 0 21.77 6 24.80 0 0 0 24.80 11 22.29 0 0 0 22.29 9 22.73 0 0 0 22.73 10

6 Max Montana GF 115.17 59 18.10 1 0 0 23.10 11 28.06 1 0 0 33.06 36 22.53 0 0 0 22.53 4 19.93 0 0 0 19.93 4 16.55 0 0 0 16.55 4

7 Big A W 120.79 65 21.41 0 0 0 21.41 7 23.97 0 0 0 23.97 8 23.25 0 0 0 23.25 7 21.45 0 0 0 21.45 6 20.71 2 0 0 30.71 37

8 Billy The Avenger CB 121.99 71 20.38 0 0 0 20.38 3 19.37 0 0 0 19.37 3 28.26 2 0 0 38.26 45 18.15 0 1 0 28.15 17 15.83 0 0 0 15.83 3

9 Furball GF 123.88 73 20.46 0 0 0 20.46 4 21.53 0 1 0 31.53 32 23.58 0 0 0 23.58 8 21.88 0 0 0 21.88 7 26.43 0 0 0 26.43 22

10 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 126.66 72 24.27 0 0 0 24.27 16 23.59 0 0 0 23.59 7 24.12 0 0 0 24.12 9 26.20 0 0 0 26.20 12 23.48 1 0 0 28.48 28

11 Chili Pepper Pete BPF 127.11 74 22.72 0 0 0 22.72 10 25.16 0 0 0 25.16 11 27.78 0 0 0 27.78 16 23.37 0 0 0 23.37 10 28.08 0 0 0 28.08 27

12 Joe Quick S 127.95 72 23.39 0 0 0 23.39 12 24.53 0 0 0 24.53 10 25.45 0 0 0 25.45 12 33.94 0 0 0 33.94 32 20.64 0 0 0 20.64 6

13 Ms Pistol Whipper LW 128.29 74 24.20 0 0 0 24.20 15 25.67 0 0 0 25.67 12 29.78 0 0 0 29.78 22 24.86 0 0 0 24.86 11 23.78 0 0 0 23.78 14

14 Boss Outlaw BPFCD 130.06 77 25.11 0 0 0 25.11 17 27.14 0 0 0 27.14 17 26.93 0 0 0 26.93 15 26.80 0 0 0 26.80 13 24.08 0 0 0 24.08 15

15 J D. Spencer GF 131.34 82 23.64 0 0 0 23.64 14 27.80 0 0 0 27.80 19 26.60 0 0 0 26.60 13 25.79 1 0 0 30.79 28 22.51 0 0 0 22.51 8

16 Johnny Rebel FN 133.84 88 28.64 0 0 0 28.64 26 23.98 0 0 0 23.98 9 28.15 0 0 0 28.15 17 25.41 1 0 0 30.41 27 22.66 0 0 0 22.66 9

17 Michigan Slim CB 136.59 96 29.66 0 0 0 29.66 30 26.15 0 0 0 26.15 15 28.85 0 0 0 28.85 19 27.42 0 0 0 27.42 15 24.51 0 0 0 24.51 17

18 Juste Badshot S 142.18 119 25.93 0 0 0 25.93 19 29.22 0 0 0 29.22 26 29.86 0 0 0 29.86 23 31.04 0 0 0 31.04 30 26.13 0 0 0 26.13 21

19 Nasty Nate CB 145.91 118 27.80 0 0 0 27.80 20 29.62 0 0 0 29.62 28 36.50 0 0 0 36.50 38 28.77 0 0 0 28.77 19 23.22 0 0 0 23.22 13

20 Reno FN 148.12 130 21.23 0 0 0 21.23 5 27.19 0 1 0 37.19 46 22.95 0 0 0 22.95 6 32.20 1 0 0 37.20 42 19.55 2 0 0 29.55 31

21 Rover ES 149.28 138 28.45 0 0 0 28.45 25 26.25 0 0 0 26.25 16 32.46 0 0 0 32.46 30 28.95 0 0 0 28.95 21 23.17 0 1 0 33.17 46

22 Snuffy John SG 149.99 132 28.32 0 0 0 28.32 23 28.41 0 0 0 28.41 24 32.79 0 0 0 32.79 31 29.35 1 0 0 34.35 34 26.12 0 0 0 26.12 20

23 Slip Notz S 152.00 131 25.94 1 0 0 30.94 35 25.77 0 0 0 25.77 14 28.65 1 1 0 43.65 50 27.03 0 0 0 27.03 14 24.61 0 0 0 24.61 18

24 Potshot McGee CB 153.16 145 28.22 0 0 0 28.22 22 29.80 0 0 0 29.80 29 29.20 0 0 0 29.20 20 31.01 1 0 0 36.01 41 29.93 0 0 0 29.93 33

25 Travelin Kid FN 154.21 141 25.66 0 0 0 25.66 18 25.71 0 0 0 25.71 13 28.40 1 0 0 33.40 34 33.91 2 0 0 43.91 57 20.53 1 0 0 25.53 19

26 RayL Gun LW 154.89 146 27.38 1 0 0 32.38 39 34.42 0 0 0 34.42 41 32.54 1 0 0 37.54 39 27.71 0 0 0 27.71 16 22.84 0 0 0 22.84 11

27 Spittoon O'Toole GF 155.75 158 29.12 0 0 0 29.12 29 27.05 1 0 0 32.05 34 31.17 0 0 0 31.17 25 29.54 0 0 0 29.54 23 23.87 0 1 0 33.87 47

28 Dusty Deputy D D 156.00 162 33.75 0 0 0 33.75 46 28.20 0 0 0 28.20 21 32.38 0 0 0 32.38 29 29.28 0 0 0 29.28 22 32.39 0 0 0 32.39 44

29 Sauk Trail Mike SD 158.30 157 28.37 2 0 0 38.37 53 28.31 0 0 0 28.31 22 28.25 1 0 0 33.25 33 29.18 1 0 0 34.18 33 24.19 0 0 0 24.19 16

30 Ace Derringer GF 160.89 165 22.63 0 0 0 22.63 9 27.36 1 0 0 32.36 35 23.66 1 0 0 28.66 18 32.91 2 0 0 42.91 54 24.33 0 1 0 34.33 49

31 Lightning Bill Carson BW 161.71 168 32.39 0 0 0 32.39 40 29.33 0 0 0 29.33 27 29.31 0 0 0 29.31 21 38.44 1 0 0 43.44 56 27.24 0 0 0 27.24 24

32 Crazy Mingo BW 162.04 161 28.90 0 0 0 28.90 28 27.25 0 0 0 27.25 18 39.15 1 0 0 44.15 52 28.61 0 0 0 28.61 18 23.13 0 1 0 33.13 45

33 Flush Draw MG 162.42 177 25.59 1 0 0 30.59 34 30.95 0 0 0 30.95 31 30.82 1 0 0 35.82 37 28.86 0 0 0 28.86 20 26.20 0 1 0 36.20 55

34 Brad Linn W 163.99 179 29.85 0 0 0 29.85 32 33.69 0 0 0 33.69 39 32.90 0 0 0 32.90 32 33.63 1 0 0 38.63 46 28.92 0 0 0 28.92 30

35 War Grizzly W 164.04 173 27.90 0 0 0 27.90 21 28.37 0 0 0 28.37 23 32.16 0 0 0 32.16 28 36.09 1 0 0 41.09 50 29.52 1 0 0 34.52 51

36 Dogbite ES 164.84 178 33.14 0 0 0 33.14 43 31.52 1 0 0 36.52 44 31.53 0 0 0 31.53 26 34.87 0 0 0 34.87 36 28.78 0 0 0 28.78 29

37 Digger W 165.64 182 29.94 0 0 0 29.94 33 29.56 1 0 0 34.56 42 31.68 0 0 0 31.68 27 29.65 2 0 0 39.65 48 29.81 0 0 0 29.81 32

38 Spoon River Sam GF 167.56 174 29.72 0 0 0 29.72 31 33.48 0 0 0 33.48 38 42.61 1 0 0 47.61 56 30.31 0 0 0 30.31 26 26.44 0 0 0 26.44 23



Match Final Stage 1 Pizza Hut Stage 2 Holy Smokes Stage 3 Tenney & Sons Barber S… Stage 4 Chain-O-Lakes Jail Stage 5 Quine-Freeman Train

Finish Alias Category Time Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank

39 Woody Tinker SS 168.44 195 34.61 0 0 0 34.61 48 33.91 0 0 0 33.91 40 35.07 0 0 0 35.07 36 33.55 0 0 0 33.55 31 26.30 1 0 0 31.30 40

40 Korupt Karl SS 168.69 163 33.86 0 1 0 43.86 61 35.93 0 1 0 45.93 57 26.82 0 0 0 26.82 14 29.58 0 0 0 29.58 24 22.50 0 0 0 22.50 7

41 Moonshine Runner W 174.41 209 31.76 0 0 0 31.76 37 31.91 0 0 0 31.91 33 33.10 1 0 0 38.10 42 32.45 1 0 0 37.45 44 20.19 3 0 0 35.19 53

42 Buck Henry D 176.74 203 37.87 0 0 0 37.87 52 37.97 0 0 0 37.97 47 38.02 0 0 0 38.02 41 35.34 0 0 0 35.34 37 27.54 0 0 0 27.54 26

43 Indiana Hammer W 177.02 208 31.23 0 0 0 31.23 36 35.60 0 0 0 35.60 43 30.79 0 0 0 30.79 24 35.89 0 0 0 35.89 40 33.51 0 1 0 43.51 65

44 Panhandle Ranger SS 180.51 215 35.11 0 0 0 35.11 50 30.81 0 0 0 30.81 30 37.00 2 0 0 47.00 55 35.69 0 0 0 35.69 38 26.90 1 0 0 31.90 42

45 Shadow Kid CB 183.27 225 34.32 0 0 0 34.32 47 39.64 0 0 0 39.64 52 37.73 0 0 0 37.73 40 41.41 0 0 0 41.41 51 30.17 0 0 0 30.17 35

46 Pa Derringer CB 187.53 241 38.59 0 0 0 38.59 54 36.94 0 0 0 36.94 45 39.10 0 0 0 39.10 46 35.87 0 0 0 35.87 39 32.03 1 0 0 37.03 57

47 Ya Big Tree GF 188.54 223 28.72 0 1 0 38.72 55 24.18 1 0 0 29.18 25 31.49 4 0 0 51.49 60 24.70 1 0 0 29.70 25 24.45 1 1 0 39.45 58

48 MT Hart o 191.03 243 41.45 0 0 0 41.45 59 38.78 0 0 0 38.78 50 40.34 0 0 0 40.34 47 39.68 0 0 0 39.68 49 30.78 0 0 0 30.78 38

49 Hundred X Kid O 191.83 219 33.22 0 0 0 33.22 44 27.99 0 0 0 27.99 20 42.34 1 1 0 57.34 66 33.25 2 0 0 43.25 55 30.03 0 0 0 30.03 34

50 Kaya LD 193.15 248 34.65 0 0 0 34.65 49 37.42 1 0 0 42.42 54 42.77 0 0 0 42.77 48 33.30 1 0 0 38.30 45 35.01 0 0 0 35.01 52

51 Coal Car Kid CCB 194.65 238 32.21 0 0 0 32.21 38 36.19 1 1 0 51.19 62 38.12 0 0 0 38.12 43 39.03 0 0 0 39.03 47 34.10 0 0 0 34.10 48

52 MoBetta BPLFC 196.50 228 28.40 0 0 0 28.40 24 42.68 0 0 0 42.68 55 41.34 1 0 0 46.34 53 30.82 0 0 0 30.82 29 33.26 1 1 0 48.26 67

53 Gary O S 200.86 248 32.88 0 0 0 32.88 42 38.01 0 0 0 38.01 48 37.63 0 1 0 47.63 57 34.72 0 0 0 34.72 35 37.62 0 1 0 47.62 66

54 Jesse Jane J J LS 202.38 257 29.62 2 0 0 39.62 57 36.22 3 0 0 51.22 63 38.21 0 0 0 38.21 44 41.63 0 0 0 41.63 52 26.70 1 0 0 31.70 41

55 Horse Pistol FN 211.85 262 39.70 2 0 0 49.70 66 33.17 0 0 0 33.17 37 38.33 3 0 0 53.33 62 34.54 0 1 0 44.54 58 31.11 0 0 0 31.11 39

56 Nacho Hombre BW 212.26 263 37.78 0 0 0 37.78 51 43.35 0 0 0 43.35 56 46.49 0 0 0 46.49 54 34.32 4 0 0 54.32 66 30.32 0 0 0 30.32 36

57 Rusty Bottom Mcgirk SS 216.54 285 41.47 0 0 0 41.47 60 41.33 0 0 0 41.33 53 42.79 0 0 0 42.79 49 49.06 0 0 0 49.06 62 41.89 0 0 0 41.89 61

58 Hoosier Mack Daddy CB 220.94 242 32.42 0 0 0 32.42 41 69.78 0 0 0 69.78 69 38.87 3 0 0 53.87 64 37.35 0 0 0 37.35 43 27.52 0 0 0 27.52 25

59 Two Gun Dan FCS 221.83 274 28.68 1 0 0 33.68 45 39.40 0 0 0 39.40 51 52.65 1 0 0 57.65 67 48.82 0 1 0 58.82 68 27.28 1 0 0 32.28 43

60 Lil Sis LFN 226.14 275 50.80 1 1 0 65.80 71 33.69 1 0 0 38.69 49 34.23 0 0 0 34.23 35 41.48 1 0 0 46.48 60 35.94 1 0 0 40.94 60

61 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 232.44 301 40.48 0 0 0 40.48 58 48.03 0 0 0 48.03 61 52.66 0 0 0 52.66 61 42.51 0 0 0 42.51 53 38.76 0 1 0 48.76 68

62 Buffalo Terry FCS 244.06 302 41.29 1 0 0 46.29 64 60.02 0 1 0 70.02 70 43.91 0 0 0 43.91 51 41.99 1 0 0 46.99 61 36.85 0 0 0 36.85 56

63 Deputy Drago CB 256.01 323 45.59 0 0 0 45.59 63 52.76 0 0 0 52.76 64 51.17 0 0 0 51.17 59 44.61 0 1 0 54.61 67 41.88 0 1 0 51.88 70

64 Lil Dee LFN 258.25 311 52.07 1 0 0 57.07 68 46.33 0 0 0 46.33 58 55.17 0 0 0 55.17 65 65.31 0 0 0 65.31 70 34.37 0 0 0 34.37 50

65 Triple Threat SS 258.63 164 28.89 0 0 0 28.89 27 SDQ 0 0 0 150.00 72 21.67 0 0 0 21.67 3 22.20 0 0 0 22.20 8 30.87 1 0 0 35.87 54

66 Handsome Mike ES 261.93 322 52.14 1 0 0 57.14 69 58.25 0 0 0 58.25 67 48.28 0 0 0 48.28 58 46.39 0 0 0 46.39 59 46.87 1 0 0 51.87 69

67 Cold Rolled Steel W 262.94 316 44.63 0 0 0 44.63 62 46.95 0 0 0 46.95 59 62.33 3 0 0 77.33 69 51.41 0 0 0 51.41 64 42.62 0 0 0 42.62 62

68 Stager ES 307.12 339 42.18 1 1 0 57.18 70 47.50 0 0 0 47.50 60 53.51 0 0 0 53.51 63 59.32 2 1 0 79.32 74 59.61 0 1 0 69.61 72

69 Randal FN 310.51 341 58.77 1 1 0 73.77 72 45.93 2 0 0 55.93 66 56.08 1 1 0 71.08 68 56.92 2 0 0 66.92 71 42.81 0 0 0 42.81 64

70 Doc Henry SS 349.65 348 56.15 0 0 0 56.15 67 61.15 4 0 0 81.15 71 68.94 4 0 0 88.94 70 58.92 0 0 0 58.92 69 54.49 2 0 0 64.49 71

71 Lou Mcloud LW 386.97 358 70.70 2 0 0 80.70 73 65.38 0 0 0 65.38 68 83.73 2 0 0 93.73 71 71.33 1 0 0 76.33 73 65.83 1 0 0 70.83 73

- Kat Mckay LFN - - - - - - - - 54.87 0 0 0 54.87 65 101.74 2 0 0 111.74 72 69.67 1 0 0 74.67 72 DNF 0 0 0 150.00 74

- Senior Chief John FCS - - 47.13 0 0 0 47.13 65 - - - - - - - - - - - - 50.82 0 0 0 50.82 63 42.76 0 0 0 42.76 63

- Kow Pattie Karla CG - - 39.51 0 0 0 39.51 56 - - - - - - - - - - - - 42.81 0 1 0 52.81 65 34.97 1 0 0 39.97 59



PPR JUNE 2016
6/4/2016

Match Results (category by time)

B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lightning Bill Carson BW 161.71 168 32.39 40 29.33 27 29.31 21 43.44 56 27.24 24

2 Crazy Mingo BW 162.04 161 28.90 28 27.25 18 44.15 52 28.61 18 33.13 45

3 Nacho Hombre BW 212.26 263 37.78 51 43.35 56 46.49 54 54.32 66 30.32 36

Cattle Baron
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Shadow Kid CB 183.27 225 34.32 47 39.64 52 37.73 40 41.41 51 30.17 35

2 Pa Derringer CB 187.53 241 38.59 54 36.94 45 39.10 46 35.87 39 37.03 57

3 Deputy Drago CB 256.01 323 45.59 63 52.76 64 51.17 59 54.61 67 51.88 70

Classic Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Coal Car Kid CCB 194.65 238 32.21 38 51.19 62 38.12 43 39.03 47 34.10 48

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Short Term Emory CB 103.68 27 18.42 1 19.59 4 22.66 5 20.01 5 23.00 12

2 Billy The Avenger CB 121.99 71 20.38 3 19.37 3 38.26 45 28.15 17 15.83 3

3 Michigan Slim CB 136.59 96 29.66 30 26.15 15 28.85 19 27.42 15 24.51 17

4 Nasty Nate CB 145.91 118 27.80 20 29.62 28 36.50 38 28.77 19 23.22 13

5 Potshot McGee CB 153.16 145 28.22 22 29.80 29 29.20 20 36.01 41 29.93 33

6 Hoosier Mack Daddy CB 220.94 242 32.42 41 69.78 69 53.87 64 37.35 43 27.52 25

Cowgirl



Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

- Kow Pattie Karla CG - - 39.51 56 - - - - 52.81 65 39.97 59

Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Dusty Deputy D D 156.00 162 33.75 46 28.20 21 32.38 29 29.28 22 32.39 44

2 Buck Henry D 176.74 203 37.87 52 37.97 47 38.02 41 35.34 37 27.54 26

Elder Statesmen
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Rover ES 149.28 138 28.45 25 26.25 16 32.46 30 28.95 21 33.17 46

2 Dogbite ES 164.84 178 33.14 43 36.52 44 31.53 26 34.87 36 28.78 29

3 Handsome Mike ES 261.93 322 57.14 69 58.25 67 48.28 58 46.39 59 51.87 69

4 Stager ES 307.12 339 57.18 70 47.50 60 53.51 63 79.32 74 69.61 72

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Johnny Rebel FN 133.84 88 28.64 26 23.98 9 28.15 17 30.41 27 22.66 9

2 Reno FN 148.12 130 21.23 5 37.19 46 22.95 6 37.20 42 29.55 31

3 Travelin Kid FN 154.21 141 25.66 18 25.71 13 33.40 34 43.91 57 25.53 19

4 Horse Pistol FN 211.85 262 49.70 66 33.17 37 53.33 62 44.54 58 31.11 39

5 Randal FN 310.51 341 73.77 72 55.93 66 71.08 68 66.92 71 42.81 64

Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Money Bags Mathias BPFC 126.66 72 24.27 16 23.59 7 24.12 9 26.20 12 28.48 28



Frontier Cartridge Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Boss Outlaw BPFCD 130.06 77 25.11 17 27.14 17 26.93 15 26.80 13 24.08 15

Frontier Cartridge Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Two Gun Dan FCS 221.83 274 33.68 45 39.40 51 57.65 67 58.82 68 32.28 43

2 Buffalo Terry FCS 244.06 302 46.29 64 70.02 70 43.91 51 46.99 61 36.85 56

- Senior Chief John FCS - - 47.13 65 - - - - 50.82 63 42.76 63

Frontiersman
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Chili Pepper Pete BPF 127.11 74 22.72 10 25.16 11 27.78 16 23.37 10 28.08 27

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Wild Walt GF 112.98 42 21.39 6 21.77 6 24.80 11 22.29 9 22.73 10

2 Max Montana GF 115.17 59 23.10 11 33.06 36 22.53 4 19.93 4 16.55 4

3 Furball GF 123.88 73 20.46 4 31.53 32 23.58 8 21.88 7 26.43 22

4 J D. Spencer GF 131.34 82 23.64 14 27.80 19 26.60 13 30.79 28 22.51 8

5 Spittoon O'Toole GF 155.75 158 29.12 29 32.05 34 31.17 25 29.54 23 33.87 47

6 Ace Derringer GF 160.89 165 22.63 9 32.36 35 28.66 18 42.91 54 34.33 49

7 Spoon River Sam GF 167.56 174 29.72 31 33.48 38 47.61 56 30.31 26 26.44 23

8 Ya Big Tree GF 188.54 223 38.72 55 29.18 25 51.49 60 29.70 25 39.45 58

Lady B-Western
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Miss Rose Gilray LBW 232.44 301 40.48 58 48.03 61 52.66 61 42.51 53 48.76 68



Lady Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Kaya LD 193.15 248 34.65 49 42.42 54 42.77 48 38.30 45 35.01 52

Lady Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Lil Sis LFN 226.14 275 65.80 71 38.69 49 34.23 35 46.48 60 40.94 60

2 Lil Dee LFN 258.25 311 57.07 68 46.33 58 55.17 65 65.31 70 34.37 50

- Kat Mckay LFN - - - - 54.87 65 111.74 72 74.67 72 150.00 74

Lady Frontier Cartridge
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 MoBetta BPLFC 196.50 228 28.40 24 42.68 55 46.34 53 30.82 29 48.26 67

Lady Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Jesse Jane J J LS 202.38 257 39.62 57 51.22 63 38.21 44 41.63 52 31.70 41

Lady Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Ms Pistol Whipper LW 128.29 74 24.20 15 25.67 12 29.78 22 24.86 11 23.78 14

2 RayL Gun LW 154.89 146 32.38 39 34.42 41 37.54 39 27.71 16 22.84 11

3 Lou Mcloud LW 386.97 358 80.70 73 65.38 68 93.73 71 76.33 73 70.83 73

Master Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Deuce  Stevens MG 97.00 28 23.42 13 17.99 2 24.38 10 16.32 1 14.89 2

2 Flush Draw MG 162.42 177 30.59 34 30.95 31 35.82 37 28.86 20 36.20 55



outlaw
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 MT Hart o 191.03 243 41.45 59 38.78 50 40.34 47 39.68 49 30.78 38

Outlaw
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Hundred X Kid O 191.83 219 33.22 44 27.99 20 57.34 66 43.25 55 30.03 34

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Joe Quick S 127.95 72 23.39 12 24.53 10 25.45 12 33.94 32 20.64 6

2 Juste Badshot S 142.18 119 25.93 19 29.22 26 29.86 23 31.04 30 26.13 21

3 Slip Notz S 152.00 131 30.94 35 25.77 14 43.65 50 27.03 14 24.61 18

4 Gary O S 200.86 248 32.88 42 38.01 48 47.63 57 34.72 35 47.62 66

Senior Duelist
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Sauk Trail Mike SD 158.30 157 38.37 53 28.31 22 33.25 33 34.18 33 24.19 16

Senior Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Snuffy John SG 149.99 132 28.32 23 28.41 24 32.79 31 34.35 34 26.12 20

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Woody Tinker SS 168.44 195 34.61 48 33.91 40 35.07 36 33.55 31 31.30 40

2 Korupt Karl SS 168.69 163 43.86 61 45.93 57 26.82 14 29.58 24 22.50 7

3 Panhandle Ranger SS 180.51 215 35.11 50 30.81 30 47.00 55 35.69 38 31.90 42

4 Rusty Bottom Mcgirk SS 216.54 285 41.47 60 41.33 53 42.79 49 49.06 62 41.89 61

5 Triple Threat SS 258.63 164 28.89 27 150.00 72 21.67 3 22.20 8 35.87 54



Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

6 Doc Henry SS 349.65 348 56.15 67 81.15 71 88.94 70 58.92 69 64.49 71

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Pi… Stage 2 Hol… Stage 3 Ten… Stage 4 C… Stage 5 Qui…
Finish Alias Category Time Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank Fin Rank

1 Cowboy Carty W 88.74 11 18.46 2 17.09 1 18.75 1 17.12 2 17.32 5

2 Straight Arrow Hombre W 94.28 19 21.80 8 21.00 5 19.26 2 17.57 3 14.65 1

3 Big A W 120.79 65 21.41 7 23.97 8 23.25 7 21.45 6 30.71 37

4 Brad Linn W 163.99 179 29.85 32 33.69 39 32.90 32 38.63 46 28.92 30

5 War Grizzly W 164.04 173 27.90 21 28.37 23 32.16 28 41.09 50 34.52 51

6 Digger W 165.64 182 29.94 33 34.56 42 31.68 27 39.65 48 29.81 32

7 Moonshine Runner W 174.41 209 31.76 37 31.91 33 38.10 42 37.45 44 35.19 53

8 Indiana Hammer W 177.02 208 31.23 36 35.60 43 30.79 24 35.89 40 43.51 65

9 Cold Rolled Steel W 262.94 316 44.63 62 46.95 59 77.33 69 51.41 64 42.62 62



PPR JUNE 2016
6/4/2016

Clean Shooters (no misses / no procedurals)

SASS Num Alias Final Time
71947 Boss Outlaw 130.06

99940 Buck Henry 176.74

Chili Pepper Pete 127.11

86059 Cowboy Carty 88.74

95584 Dusty Deputy D 156.00

39870 Joe Quick 127.95

71207 Juste Badshot 142.18

96345 Michigan Slim 136.59

Ms Pistol Whipper 128.29

1234 MT Hart 191.03

Nasty Nate 145.91

98137 Rusty Bottom Mcgirk 216.54

96638 Shadow Kid 183.27

92206 Wild Walt 112.98


